7 fished (including 2 juniors)
16 fish caught - 1 Brill, 11 Dabs & 4 Flounders
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Saltburn by the Sea and District Sea Anglers Association

2024 Summer League

Results - Match 4 - Upgang - 23 June 2024 - Fished 4pm - 8pm

Angler

Luca Westgarth Jr
Bernard Westgarth
Kevin Warner
Norman Wood
Seth Chapel Jr
Owen Purvis

Stan Preston

Longest round fish
Longest flat fish

Number of fish Species
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4 Dabs

3 Dabs, 1 Flounder
2 Dabs, 2 Flounders
1 Brill, 1 Dab

1 Flounder

1 Dab

None Caught

Dab/Flounder Luca, Bernard & Kevin

Catch & Release
All Fish Returned

Length

93cm
86cm
78cm
40cm
23cm
21cm

24cm

Weight

1lb 0.750z
130z
100z

50z

40z

20z

4.750z



